
FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
Le 14 mai 2005

FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire 1

GRANDIN Sylvain 8.30 9.70 7.70 34.60MontreuxOr 8.90
9.90 9.90 9.90

1

FALCY Robin 7.30 9.80 8.20 33.85Vallée de JouxAg 8.55
10.00 9.90 9.90

2

MEMMI Davide 8.35 8.90 6.60 32.75MontreuxBr 8.90
10.00 9.90 10.00

3

BERSET Anthony 7.40 9.30 6.70 31.85MontreuxDist. 8.45
9.90 9.90 10.00

4

BELLWALD Théodore 8.10 6.90 7.50 31.40Aigle-Alliance 8.90
10.00 9.90 10.00

5

HOULMANN Gildas 6.85 7.30 8.00 30.60Yverdon A.-G. 8.45
9.90 9.90 9.90

6

DELEZ Johann-Adam 6.00 8.40 6.80 29.00Aigle-Alliance 7.80
9.90 9.90 10.00

7

REXHEPAJ Blédar 6.45 8.80 4.90 28.10Aigle-Alliance 7.95
9.90 9.90 10.00

8
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FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
Le 14 mai 2005

FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire 2

BOSSON Jérémie 9.00 9.50 9.65 9.25 46.40Yverdon A.-G.Or 9.00
10.00 10.00 9.9010.00 9.90

1

ORMOND Audwyn 9.45 9.60 8.75 9.10 46.15Chêne-GenèveAg 9.25
10.00 9.90 10.009.90 9.90

2

GRANDIN Julien 9.30 9.50 9.30 8.90 46.00MontreuxBr 9.00
10.00 10.00 10.0010.00 9.90

3

AEBY Sébastien 8.60 9.60 9.45 9.25 45.90Chêne-GenèveDist. 9.00
9.90 10.00 10.009.90 9.90

4

BRANDT Xavier 8.55 9.60 9.55 8.85 45.45ACNGADist. 8.90
10.00 10.00 10.009.90 9.90

5

MORA Maxime 8.85 9.70 9.20 8.80 45.15ACNGADist. 8.60
10.00 10.00 10.0010.00 9.90

6

BUDRY Nohan 9.25 9.30 9.35 8.85 44.90EGAGDist. 8.15
10.00 10.00 9.909.90 9.90

7

GUIOT Yoann 8.40 9.50 9.30 8.55 44.60Yverdon A.-G.Dist. 8.85
10.00 9.90 10.0010.00 9.90

8

FREI Donovan 8.90 8.90 9.15 8.70 43.95EGAGDist. 8.30
9.90 10.00 9.9010.00 9.90

9

CHAUMONT Joey 8.10 9.20 9.25 8.30 43.45Aigle-AllianceDist. 8.60
10.00 10.00 9.9010.00 9.90

10

BUGEJA Oliver 8.10 9.30 9.20 7.90 43.30La Côte/NyonDist. 8.80
9.90 9.90 9.9010.00 9.90

11

FERNANDEZ Jezekaël 8.25 9.20 9.15 8.20 43.25La Côte/NyonDist. 8.45
9.90 9.90 9.9010.00 9.90

12

ZRYD Stéphane 7.50 8.70 9.10 8.80 42.60Aigle-AllianceDist. 8.50
9.90 9.90 9.909.90 9.90

13

ALLENSPACH Luca 7.85 9.20 9.05 8.20 42.50Yverdon A.-G. 8.20
10.00 9.90 9.9010.00 9.90

14

FRICK Melchior 8.20 9.30 9.15 8.10 42.45GASF 7.70
10.00 10.00 9.9010.00 9.90

15

CATHEREIN Laurent 8.40 9.10 8.75 8.20 42.20EGAG 7.75
10.00 9.90 9.9010.00 9.90

16

ROMANO Lucas 8.40 9.10 9.00 7.70 42.20ACNGA 8.00
10.00 10.00 9.909.90 9.90

17

JOSS Aaron 8.05 9.00 9.15 7.50 41.95Gym-Center Emme 8.25
9.90 9.90 9.909.90 9.90

18

BRUHLMANN Mathias 7.80 8.90 8.90 8.05 41.85Vallée de Joux 8.20
10.00 9.90 9.9010.00 9.90

19

SALVI Loric 7.75 9.00 9.25 7.60 41.85ACNGA 8.25
9.90 10.00 9.9010.00 9.90

20

CORNU Julien 7.50 8.80 9.15 7.80 41.60Yverdon A.-G. 8.35
9.90 9.90 9.909.90 9.90

21

JOSSEVEL Joël 6.60 8.90 8.90 8.40 41.00Vallée de Joux 8.20
9.90 10.00 9.9010.00 9.90

22

GUNCHARD Basile 7.75 8.70 8.90 7.40 40.50ACNGA 7.75
10.00 10.00 9.909.90 9.90

23

MEYLAN Ludovic 6.40 9.00 8.95 8.20 40.25Chernex 7.70
10.00 9.90 9.9010.00 9.90

24

RUTZ Augustin 6.70 9.30 8.80 7.60 40.00Vallée de Joux 7.60
9.90 9.90 9.909.90 9.90

25

BRUNNER David 7.30 8.50 8.85 7.10 39.65ACNGA 7.90
9.90 9.90 9.909.90 9.90

26

CATTIN Djamil 7.30 8.40 8.90 7.40 39.65ACNGA 7.65
10.00 9.90 9.9010.00 9.90

27

MEYLAN Valentin 7.40 8.40 9.00 6.70 39.25Aigle-Alliance 7.75
10.00 9.90 9.9010.00 9.90

28

BLASER Pascal 5.90 8.70 8.70 7.40 39.15Gym-Center Emme 8.45
9.90 9.90 9.909.90 10.00

29

BORGSTEDT Maxime 6.50 8.20 8.50 7.60 37.85GASF 7.05
10.00 9.90 10.009.90 9.90

30

PAILLEX Matthieu 5.85 8.30 8.80 6.60 36.75Montreux 7.20
9.90 9.90 9.909.90 9.90

31

MORI Loris 4.70 4.70ACNGA
9.90

32
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FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
Le 14 mai 2005

FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

CERUTTI Navin 9.20 9.000.00 8.85 9.50 45.80Vallée de JouxOr 9.25
10.00 9.500.20 10.0010.00 9.80

1

PELLET Robin 8.25 8.500.20 8.50 8.30 42.30Yverdon A.-G.Ag 8.55
9.80 9.300.20 9.809.90 9.60

2

DUBOIS Thibaud 8.60 8.500.00 8.65 8.00 42.05Vallée de JouxBr 8.30
9.80 9.400.20 9.609.60 9.60

3

BORGSTEDT Benoît 8.60 8.800.00 8.30 8.60 42.00GASFDist. 7.70
9.80 9.300.40 9.809.80 9.50

4

DARDEL Loan 8.35 8.300.00 8.60 8.20 41.75ACNGADist. 8.30
9.40 9.300.00 9.509.60 9.60

5

AMAGJEKAJ Merit 8.15 7.600.00 8.65 8.20 41.30Aigle-AllianceDist. 8.70
9.80 9.300.20 9.809.70 9.80

6

MEIER Joshua 8.30 7.800.00 8.50 8.10 41.05KleindöttingenDist. 8.35
9.80 9.300.20 9.909.70 9.70

7

GROSSRIEDER Stefan 7.50 8.200.00 8.40 8.10 40.75TV WünnewilDist. 8.55
9.60 9.300.20 9.709.70 9.60

8

LOEFFLER Maël 7.60 8.100.20 8.45 8.30 39.90Yverdon A.-G.Dist. 7.25
9.50 9.300.20 9.809.70 9.50

9

BONNY Quentin 7.65 8.100.00 8.40 6.70 38.75Vallée de JouxDist. 7.90
9.30 9.300.20 9.509.80 9.70

10

HUGUENIN Basil 7.50 7.900.00 8.25 7.60 38.65ACNGADist. 7.40
9.40 9.300.20 9.609.50 9.70

11

MÜLHAUSER Oliver 8.15 7.600.00 8.50 6.90 38.65TV WünnewilDist. 7.50
9.60 9.300.20 9.509.50 9.50

12

RE Dimitri 8.10 7.500.00 8.50 6.60 38.65Aigle-AllianceDist. 7.95
9.40 9.300.20 9.309.70 9.60

13

VOGT Sébastien 7.90 7.300.00 8.55 7.40 38.40Aigle-AllianceDist. 7.25
9.40 9.300.20 9.409.30 9.40

14

JASAROVSKI Emrah 7.80 7.500.00 8.55 7.30 38.30TV WünnewilDist. 7.15
9.60 9.300.20 10.009.70 9.50

15

HOFMANN Lukas 8.10 7.700.00 8.55 6.60 38.25Gym-Center EmmeDist. 7.30
9.60 9.300.20 9.409.50 9.50

16

BLASER Dennis 7.70 7.000.00 8.65 7.60 38.05Gym-Center Emme 7.10
9.40 9.400.20 9.309.50 9.50

17

RAMSEYER Joël 8.05 7.700.00 8.00 6.50 38.05ACNGA 7.80
9.40 9.300.00 9.409.70 9.60

18

COUCKE Mathieu 8.00 6.800.00 8.50 7.40 37.70Aigle-Alliance 7.00
9.40 9.300.20 9.409.30 9.30

19

SCHORDERET Fabrice 6.60 7.700.00 7.95 7.90 37.25GASF 7.10
9.40 9.300.20 9.509.80 9.40

20

DUFAUX Damien 8.30 6.400.00 8.35 7.30 37.15Chernex 6.80
9.60 9.300.20 9.509.40 9.30

21

LEUENBERGER Marc 8.05 7.400.00 7.30 6.50 37.00EGAG 7.75
9.40 9.300.00 9.309.70 9.50

22

WIDER Alain 7.10 6.300.00 8.65 6.60 35.95Aigle-Alliance 7.30
9.40 9.300.20 9.509.30 9.30

23

MOSER Manuel 7.00 6.600.00 8.00 7.30 35.80TV Wünnewil 6.90
9.30 9.300.20 9.509.40 9.30

24

RAEMY Damien 7.95 6.800.00 8.05 6.70 35.40TV Wünnewil 5.90
9.60 9.300.20 9.509.50 9.40

25

GIRARDIN Tim 6.50 7.200.00 8.20 5.70 35.20ACNGA 7.60
9.40 9.300.20 9.309.80 9.50

26

LOOTEN Erik 7.10 7.200.00 7.65 6.60 35.10Vallée de Joux 6.55
9.30 9.300.20 9.309.40 9.30

27

BELLWALD Oliver 7.60 6.600.00 8.50 6.20 35.00Aigle-Alliance 6.10
9.40 9.300.20 9.309.40 9.40

28

MAN Jérémy 7.10 7.100.00 7.50 5.70 34.60ACNGA 7.20
9.30 9.300.20 9.309.30 9.30

29

BRANDT Jérôme 7.05 6.900.00 7.75 6.20 33.50EGAG 5.60
9.30 9.300.00 9.309.70 9.50

30

GELEWSKY Philippe 6.70 7.200.00 8.10 5.20 33.20EGAG 6.00
9.30 9.300.00 9.309.40 9.60

31

PEDIMINA Ambroise 6.20 5.900.00 8.50 5.50 31.70ACNGA 5.60
9.40 9.300.20 9.309.40 9.30

32
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FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
Le 14 mai 2005

FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

BÖSIGER Nathan 9.05 9.008.65 8.90 8.30 51.75ACNGAOr 7.85
9.90 9.309.70 9.709.90 9.30

1

DEMARTINI David 8.20 8.708.25 8.95 8.95 51.40MontreuxAg 8.35
9.50 9.709.70 9.909.60 9.60

2

MÜLHAUSER Nicolas 8.95 8.208.00 8.85 9.10 50.75TV WünnewilBr 7.65
10.10 9.409.60 9.909.50 9.30

3

RYSER Kevin 8.00 8.507.20 8.60 8.60 48.25La Côte/St-PrexDist. 7.35
9.60 9.309.40 9.809.60 9.40

4

SCHAERER Nico 6.95 8.308.40 8.75 7.90 47.70BTV BernDist. 7.40
9.50 9.409.60 9.509.60 9.60

5

MÜLHAUSER Sandro 7.25 7.907.55 8.65 7.80 46.75TV WünnewilDist. 7.60
9.30 9.409.30 9.509.40 9.60

6

KAUFMANN Sven 7.10 8.606.90 8.50 7.60 45.75La Côte/NyonDist. 7.05
9.30 9.309.30 9.809.80 9.30

7

ROSATI Valentin 6.90 7.607.30 8.60 8.00 45.50Yverdon A.-G.Dist. 7.10
9.50 9.309.30 9.609.40 9.30

8

RAMSEYER Sylvain 7.00 8.206.75 8.65 7.20 44.90ACNGADist. 7.10
9.30 9.309.30 9.309.50 9.30

9

PACHE Sébastien 6.35 6.907.30 8.25 7.70 43.85Yverdon A.-G.Dist. 7.35
9.40 9.309.50 9.409.30 9.30

10

BURKHARD Kenny 7.30 7.306.90 8.70 7.40 43.70ACNGA 6.10
9.40 9.309.30 9.409.30 9.40

11

LOOTEN Alexandre 6.50 7.507.65 8.45 7.00 43.40Vallée de Joux 6.30
9.30 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.30

12

PEDIMINA Léonard 6.85 7.607.15 8.60 6.60 42.95ACNGA 6.15
9.30 9.309.30 9.409.60 9.30

13

PERRIARD Benjamin 6.00 8.207.35 8.30 6.50 42.70GASF 6.35
9.30 9.309.30 9.309.60 9.30

14

SCHAFER Philipp 6.40 7.406.70 8.65 6.80 41.70TV Wünnewil 5.75
9.30 9.409.40 9.409.30 9.40

15

RUTZ Adriano 5.30 7.507.40 8.40 7.60 41.55EGAG 5.35
9.30 9.409.30 9.309.50 9.30

16

SCHRAGO Yoann 5.70 6.806.80 8.60 6.30 40.15Yverdon A.-G. 5.95
9.30 9.309.30 9.509.30 9.30

17

SPLENDORE Frédéric 7.00 6.707.20 8.25 5.70 39.05Aigle-Alliance 4.20
9.30 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.30

18

GUINCHARD Maxime 6.00 7.005.30 8.20 5.90 35.70ACNGA 3.30
9.30 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.30

19
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FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
Le 14 mai 2005

FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

PIAGET Jeremy 7.10 8.207.90 8.50 7.70 47.25Yverdon A.-G.Or 7.85
9.30 9.309.40 9.309.30 9.70

1

SCHADER Yannick 8.45 7.307.85 8.70 7.20 44.70ACNGAAg 5.20
9.70 9.509.60 9.409.40 9.30

2

SCHORDERET Alexandre 8.00 7.207.10 8.50 8.00 44.60GASFBr 5.80
9.90 9.309.30 9.809.40 9.30

3

BURKHARD Alan 7.80 7.808.10 8.75 6.00 44.30ACNGADist. 5.85
9.50 9.309.90 9.309.40 9.30

4

LERESCHE Christophe 7.40 7.507.60 8.40 7.70 43.60Yverdon A.-G.Dist. 5.00
9.70 9.309.40 9.609.30 9.40

5

CUEREL Guillaume 7.30 7.607.25 8.80 6.60 43.35Yverdon A.-G.Dist. 5.80
9.50 9.309.30 9.609.40 9.30

6

DALLOSHI Betim 8.10 7.106.90 8.60 7.50 42.55La Côte/RolleDist. 4.35
9.70 9.309.50 9.409.30 9.30

7

DESCHENAUX Gaëtan 8.00 6.506.85 8.75 6.00 42.20GASFDist. 6.10
9.50 9.309.30 9.409.30 9.30

8

PELLET Jonathan 6.20 7.807.10 8.40 5.90 41.80Yverdon A.-G.Dist. 6.40
9.30 9.309.30 9.309.60 9.50

9

OTZ Thibaud 7.10 6.605.50 8.30 5.20 38.20ACNGA 5.50
9.50 9.309.30 9.409.40 9.30

10

BERNHARD Simon 7.20 7.505.30 8.80 5.90 37.85Gym-Center Emme 3.15
9.60 9.309.30 9.309.40 9.30

11

GONSETH Baptiste 6.85 6.805.20 8.45 5.00 37.50ACNGA 5.20
9.30 9.309.30 9.409.40 9.30

12

CATILLAZ Flavio 6.30 6.506.20 8.60 4.60 36.40TV Wünnewil 4.20
9.30 9.309.30 9.509.30 9.30

13

ER-RAIS Jibril 7.90 6.203.50 8.45 5.00 33.15EGAG 2.10
9.70 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.30

14

HILTMANN Gilles 7.00 6.204.80 8.55 4.30 32.95Aigle-Alliance 2.10
9.50 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.30

15

TSCHARNER Nico 6.10 6.604.30 8.35 4.10 31.25Aigle-Alliance 1.80
9.30 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.30

16

PELLET Victor 8.208.10 0.00 7.50 27.10FSG Genthod 3.30
0.009.70 9.309.40 9.30

17

HUTTER Léonard 7.90 5.80 8.05 4.60 26.35EGAG
9.70 9.309.30 9.30

18
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FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
Le 14 mai 2005

FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 4

MENDEZ Camillo 7.70 7.807.40 8.60 7.60 46.30TV UetendorfOr 7.20
9.50 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.40

1

BURKHARD Steven 7.20 8.407.50 8.70 7.10 46.00ACNGAAg 7.10
9.30 9.309.30 9.409.50 9.40

2

RÄZ Fabian 7.50 7.207.40 8.80 7.50 45.60BTV BernBr 7.20
9.30 9.409.30 9.309.30 9.30

3

VOROBYOV Mischa 7.70 7.406.55 8.50 8.15 44.90EGAGDist. 6.60
9.50 9.309.30 9.609.30 9.30

4

DELAY Justin 7.60 6.506.15 8.70 6.10 40.30Yverdon A.-G. 5.25
9.60 9.509.30 9.409.30 9.30

5

BONDALLAZ Moé 7.30 6.705.45 8.65 5.50 39.20EGAG 5.60
9.40 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.30

6

MORA Mathieu 5.10 6.705.25 8.80 5.80 35.65ACNGA 4.00
9.50 9.409.30 9.309.30 9.40

7

PACCAUD Benjamin 5.60 4.804.30 8.50 3.80 30.30La Côte/Morges 3.30
9.30 9.309.30 9.309.30 9.30

8

JOST Arno 7.65 7.20 20.65TV Wünnewil 5.80
9.30 9.30 9.30

9
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FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
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FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

MATTENET Julien 8.45 7.807.90 7.40 8.30 47.45MontreuxOr 7.60
9.60 8.409.40 9.409.00 9.00

1

FRANCEY Philippe 8.25 8.707.00 8.20 7.90 47.15MontreuxAg 7.10
9.10 9.508.70 9.009.60 8.20

2

BIDLINGMEYER Damien 7.70 6.405.75 7.40 6.80 39.35La Côte/RolleBr 5.30
9.00 8.508.00 8.107.80 7.60

3
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FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
Le 14 mai 2005

FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

BOESCHENSTEIN Niki 9.00 8.857.60 9.10 8.80 52.05CN MacolinOr 8.70
9.60 9.709.20 9.209.30 9.60

1

PETROVICS Marcell 8.35 8.807.90 9.10 8.65 49.40HongrieAg 6.60
9.10 9.809.30 9.409.60 8.50

2

GROVES Daniel 7.60 7.957.10 9.00 8.15 48.25CN MacolinBr 8.45
8.90 9.709.60 8.808.50 9.30

3

HAYOZ Jean-Philippe 8.00 7.608.75 8.30 7.95 48.25Chêne-GenèveDist. 7.65
8.90 8.909.40 8.808.30 8.70

4

DETRAZ Stéphane 7.35 5.855.60 8.50 7.65 42.05La Côte/Morges 7.10
8.60 9.306.60 8.106.80 7.80

5

PORCHET Claude-Alain 7.70 8.60 9.10 8.25 41.55CN Macolin 7.90
8.90 9.70 8.809.00 8.60

6

BIGGEL Thomas 7.955.80 6.15 27.60CN Macolin 7.70
8.60 7.608.50 8.70

7
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FETE CANTONALE VAUDOISE MORGES
Le 14 mai 2005

FSG MORGES

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Open

STUCKY Frédéric 7.95 7.807.40 7.35 6.90 43.70EGAGOr 6.30
8.50 8.508.50 8.508.80 8.10

1

D'ADDARIO Axel 7.80 7.606.85 7.30 6.90 43.05MontreuxAg 6.60
8.70 8.008.20 7.808.70 7.90

2

WIEDMER Roman 6.80 7.304.60 7.35 7.10 33.15TV WünnewilBr 0.00
8.20 8.007.60 7.908.20 0.00

3
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